11/2/2022

11/7/2022

11/11/2022
11/14/2022
11/15/2022
11/16/2022
11/17/2022
11/18/2022
11/25/2022
11/28/2022
12/2/2022

12/9/2022

12/12/2022
12/14/2022
12/17/2022
12/23/2022
12/28/2022
12/29/2022

Political?

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Time Aired

7:35am
7:35am
6:30am
6:30am
7:35am
7:35am
7:35am
6:30am
7:35am
7:35am
7:35am
7:35am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am
7:30am

Duration/Length

3:25
4:03
3:21
5:17
3:33
7:14
3:33
4:33
4:10
6:39
5:07
4:25
4:20
5:28
4:45
4:20
11:35
8:22

2022 WDLC Issues and Interview Log

Guest name

Erica Brennan

Mike Ward

Kevin Halpenny

Kevin Halpenny

Erica Brennan

Lt. Nereus and Lt. Valentina
Mike Ward

Kevin Halpenny

Laura Meyer

Lt. Nereus

Lt. Nereus

Lt. Nereus

Dana Long and Trish Halpenny
Cory Puopolo

Lt. Nereus

Lt. Nereus

Matt Osterberg

Kelly Decker

Organization

Greenville VFW

Outdoor Club of Port Jervis
Neversink Media Group Sports
Neversink Media Group Sports

Marine Corps League Gung-Ho Detachment #909

Salvation Army Port Jervis

Outdoor Club of Port Jervis

Neversink Media Group Sports

Port Jervis Tourism

Salvation Army Port Jervis

Salvation Army Port Jervis

Salvation Army Port Jervis

Port Jervis School District Music Department
Port Jervis High School Athletic Department
Salvation Army Port Jervis

Salvation Army Port Jervis

Pike County Commissioner

Port Jervis Mayor

DiscussionTtopic

November / December VFW Events

Stone Challenge #4

Port Jervis Football vs. New Paltz

Port Jervis Football vs. Marlboro

Toys for Kids Pike County

Red Kettle and Angel Tree Campaign

Take a Hike Day

Port Jervis Football Playoffs

Thanksgiving Weekend in Port Jervis

Red Kettle and Angel Tree Campaign

Red Kettle and Angel Tree Campaign

Red Kettle and Angel Tree Campaign

Winter Concert Series

Port Jervis Basketball vs. Delaware Valley

Red Kettle and Angel Tree Campaign

Red Kettle and Angel Tree Campaign

Healthcare, Housing, Tourism and Development for 2023
Passing of George Belcher and Port Jervis in 2023



